

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4181/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2013 in BA No.531/2013, of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ASHOK GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE (NCT OF DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention, anticipatory bail, permission to file additional documents, bring on record subsequent event)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4209 of 2013

(With appln. for anticipatory bail and permission to bring on record subsequent event and addl documents and office report for direction)

Date: 01/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah, Adv.  
   Mr. Sharan Thakur, Adv

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Harsh Prabhakar, Adv.  
   Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.  
   Ms. Bharti Tyagi, Adv.  
   Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.  
   Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 11.11.2013.

Interim order is extended till then.

|  
|Court Master

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

| |  
|Asstt. Registrar

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

|